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Date: 26-12-2021 Health Bulletin Time: 6:30 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  688   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 

 
Positive Today: 13 

 
Recovered Today: 18 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 231 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.11% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.99% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 344779  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 330938 (95.99%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 6194 (1.80%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7416 (2.15%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 12228  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 11438  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8093771  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 183 13 236904 0 12242 249146 549 

Bageshwar 257 6 211848 0 5767 217615 775 

Chamoli 106 76 290764 0 12251 303015 486 

Champawat 1276 1260 258674 0 7617 266291 1864 

Dehradun 1309 1359 1912842 6 112736 2025578 459 

Haridwar 4188 4834 2189795 1 51593 2241388 1764 

Nainital 357 214 567457 2 39374 606831 241 

Pauri Garhwal 1206 1129 405535 1 17741 423276 897 

Pithoragarh 337 470 227627 1 10301 237928 1147 

Rudraprayag 201 438 198937 0 8806 207743 415 

Tehri Garhwal 199 424 304201 0 15846 320047 324 

US Nagar 1673 1492 947474 2 37942 985416 1052 

Uttarkashi 146 513 341713 0 12563 354276 438 

Total 11438 12228 8093771 13 344779 8438550 10411 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12242 11421 5 196 620 

Bageshwar 5767 5681 0 61 25 

Chamoli 12251 11981 1 62 207 

Champawat 7617 7373 2 53 189 

Dehradun 112736 108526 82 3525 603 

Haridwar 51593 49148 26 1024 1395 

Nainital 39374 38247 45 947 135 

Pauri Garhwal 17741 16715 10 315 701 

Pithoragarh 10301 9983 28 182 108 

Rudraprayag 8806 8540 1 106 159 

Tehri Garhwal 15846 14831 6 110 899 

U.S. Nagar 37942 36349 24 761 808 

Uttarkashi 12563 12143 1 74 345 

Total 344779 330938 231 7416 6194 
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                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-297703, 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641,7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               26 t h  December 2021 

 

 Sessions Held Today:                      610 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          24590 

 Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          7745028 

 Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          6158200 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         4714495 

 Total 18-44 years beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:               3515090 
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Last 24 
hrs. 

>45 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

>45 Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
vaccinated 

(more than 18 
to <45 years) 

                   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
more than 
18 to <45 

years (Both 
Dose 

Coverage)  

Last 24 
hrs. 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
hrs. 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Almora 339 180706 145633 187860 128699 1 6017 5976 1 9945 9123 
Bageshwar 106 76556 70476 104572 83282 0 2514 2470 0 2319 2277 
Chamoli 240 111210 109151 154612 130676 0 3987 4017 0 6486 6565 
Champawat 22 71690 65412 105508 75771 0 2244 2239 0 7466 7103 
Dehradun 4452 529433 446316 945141 742115 4 37215 33539 12 30627 28227 
Haridwar 7338 443066 375871 999601 684432 0 17622 17528 2 48351 48180 
Nainital 1675 267570 229163 450337 338460 1 14181 13006 67 20090 19089 
Pauri 10 194100 158737 235534 159549 0 7911 7506 0 7082 6248 
Pithoragarh 776 129482 112029 183519 139284 0 4093 4010 0 8307 7977 
Rudraprayag 165 68944 59361 98846 71627 0 2462 2450 0 2686 2660 
Tehri 121 158085 138424 225093 149086 0 6247 6225 0 4912 4886 
US Nagar 9231 403861 354284 881603 698137 1 12439 12432 9 34686 32355 
Uttarkashi 17 87497 83704 142269 113972 0 3460 3467 0 4984 4994 

Total 24492 2722200 2348561 4714495 3515090 7 120392 114865 91 187941 179684 


